

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.13109 OF 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
08.	16.02.2022	RNT,J On the request made by Smt Y.Maha Lakshmi, learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 23.02.2022. RNT,J Ssp	